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AMES HS INVITATIONAL - JV GIRLS
ISU COURSE - AMES, IOWA

Sept. 18, 2003

60 DEGREES AND RAIN

Results by CAL MURDOCK
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Iowa City High           16    1    2    3    4    6    9   11   17:16        54

  2   Ames                     74    7   14   15   18   20   24   26   18:30        56

  3   Johnston                 86    8   13   16   21   28   49   52   18:42      1:25

  4   Forest City             128   10   22   30   32   34   35   37   19:09      1:24

  5   Roosevelt               140    5   29   31   36   39   43   44   19:15      2:15

  6   Indianola               141   19   23   25   33   41             19:18      1:24

  7   Dowling                 161   12   17   40   42   50   53        19:45      3:14

  8   Ottumwa                 203   27   38   45   46   47   48   51   20:12      1:28



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
East

Boone



Individuals



1. Iowa City High
    1  Brittney Zimmerman, Sr      16:46  

    2  Emily Gill, Jr              16:59  

    3  Angela Rideout, Sr          17:18  

    4  Kate Rathwiach, Sr          17:36  

    6  Paige Towers, Jr            17:40  

    9  Hanna Meyer, Sr             18:09  

   11  Jess Paulsen, Jr            18:13  

Time = 1:26:17     Places = 16



2. Ames

    7  Katherine Brimeyer, Jr      17:51  

   14  Jackie Brannan, Sr          18:28  

   15  Lissa Catus, Sr             18:41  

   18  Jill Kasper, Jr             18:44  

   20  Katie Lutz, Sr              18:47  

   24  Leah Ritz, Jr               19:04  

   26  Jess Estill, Sr             19:10  

Time = 1:32:28     Places = 74



3. Johnston

    8  Ali Keenan, Jr              18:05  

   13  Berhane Traylor, Jr         18:20  

   16  Tifffany Barz, Sr           18:42  

   21  Stephanie Wilmore, Sr       18:54  

   28  Nicole Gibson, Jr           19:30  

   49  Megan Samson, Jr            21:26  

   52  Leah Lunstrom, Jr           22:11  

Time = 1:33:29     Places = 86
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4. Forest City

   10  Stacie Wubben, Fr           18:12  

   22  Krista Kampman, So          18:55  

   30  Tori Sunde, So              19:31  

   32  Abby Hanson, So             19:33  

   34  Nikki Gray, Fr              19:36  

   35  Rachelle Hanselman, Fr      19:36  

   37  Sarah Farndale, Fr          19:42  

Time = 1:35:45     Places = 128



5. Roosevelt

    5  Maddie Temka, Fr            17:38  

   29  Emily Burney, Jr            19:31  

   31  Natalie Krekel, Jr          19:33  

   36  Miriam Chisala, Sr          19:41  

   39  Jasmina Pandur, Sr          19:53  

   43  Charmaine Bell, Fr          20:18  

   44  Hannah Albaugh, Jr          20:23  

Time = 1:36:14     Places = 140



6. Indianola

   19  Katie Teach, Sr             18:44  

   23  Julie Young, Jr             18:57  

   25  Ashley Ford, Sr             19:07  

   33  Molly Lehr, Sr              19:34  

   41  Amy Gorle, Sr               20:08  

Time = 1:36:28     Places = 141



7. Dowling

   12  Katie White, Jr             18:19  

   17  Kate Marshall, Jr           18:42  

   40  Shelly Lang, Sr             20:00  

   42  Allie Jabines, Jr           20:11  

   50  Chrissy Reed, Jr            21:32  

   53  Josephine Sereg, Jr         23:48  

Time = 1:38:42     Places = 161



8. Ottumwa

   27  Emily Roberts, Sr           19:26  

   38  Amy Whitehead, Jr           19:43  

   45  Jamie Harrington, Sr        20:23  

   46  Moreike Webber, Sr          20:36  

   47  Katie Penniston, Sr         20:53  

   48  Amy Smith, Sr               21:04  

   51  Teresa Woerther, Sr         21:48  

Time = 1:40:59     Places = 203

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Brittney Zimmerman, Sr      16:46    Iowa City High

    2     2  Emily Gill, Jr              16:59    Iowa City High

    3     3  Angela Rideout, Sr          17:18    Iowa City High

    4     4  Kate Rathwiach, Sr          17:36    Iowa City High

    5     5  Maddie Temka, Fr            17:38    Roosevelt

    6     6  Paige Towers, Jr            17:40    Iowa City High

    7     7  Katherine Brimeyer, Jr      17:51    Ames

    8     8  Ali Keenan, Jr              18:05    Johnston

    9     9  Hanna Meyer, Sr             18:09    Iowa City High

   10    10  Stacie Wubben, Fr           18:12    Forest City

   11    11  Jess Paulsen, Jr            18:13    Iowa City High

   12        Kelly Sobaski, Jr           18:15    Iowa City High

   13        Lesley Keely, Sr            18:18    Iowa City High
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   14    12  Katie White, Jr             18:19    Dowling

   15    13  Berhane Traylor, Jr         18:20    Johnston

   16    14  Jackie Brannan, Sr          18:28    Ames

   17        Jessica Pringle, Jr         18:34    Iowa City High

   18    15  Lissa Catus, Sr             18:41    Ames

   19    16  Tifffany Barz, Sr           18:42    Johnston

   20    17  Kate Marshall, Jr           18:42    Dowling

   21    18  Jill Kasper, Jr             18:44    Ames

   22    19  Katie Teach, Sr             18:44    Indianola

   23        Abby Herlein, Jr            18:45    Iowa City High

   24        Zarat Torrosyan, Jr         18:46    Iowa City High

   25    20  Katie Lutz, Sr              18:47    Ames

   26        Alyssa Lane, Sr             18:50    Iowa City High

   27        Genny Countryman, Sr        18:53    Iowa City High

   28    21  Stephanie Wilmore, Sr       18:54    Johnston

   29    22  Krista Kampman, So          18:55    Forest City

   30    23  Julie Young, Jr             18:57    Indianola

   31        Jullie Snikder, Sr          19:01    Iowa City High

   32    24  Leah Ritz, Jr               19:04    Ames

   33    25  Ashley Ford, Sr             19:07    Indianola

   34    26  Jess Estill, Sr             19:10    Ames

   35        Rachel Manuel, Sr           19:13    Iowa City High

   36        Rachel Wilheim, Sr          19:16    Iowa City High

   37        Shannon Triplett, Sr        19:18    Iowa City High

   38        Anna Domoto, Sr             19:21    Ames

   39        Emily Bird, Jr              19:23    Ames

   40        Kristine Stasko, Sr         19:25    Ames

   41    27  Emily Roberts, Sr           19:26    Ottumwa

   42        Becky Wisely, Jr            19:27    Iowa City High

   43    28  Nicole Gibson, Jr           19:30    Johnston

   44    29  Emily Burney, Jr            19:31    Roosevelt

   45    30  Tori Sunde, So              19:31    Forest City

   46        Meggan Hichwa, Jr           19:32    Iowa City High

   47    31  Natalie Krekel, Jr          19:33    Roosevelt

   48    32  Abby Hanson, So             19:33    Forest City

   49    33  Molly Lehr, Sr              19:34    Indianola

   50    34  Nikki Gray, Fr              19:36    Forest City

   51    35  Rachelle Hanselman, Fr      19:36    Forest City

   52        Emily Tuttle, Sr            19:37    Ames

   53        Laua Voigt, Sr              19:40    Iowa City High

   54    36  Miriam Chisala, Sr          19:41    Roosevelt

   55    37  Sarah Farndale, Fr          19:42    Forest City

   56    38  Amy Whitehead, Jr           19:43    Ottumwa

   57        Beth Ann Keller, Jr         19:44    Forest City

   58        Mollie Pratt, Sr            19:45    Iowa City High

   59    39  Jasmina Pandur, Sr          19:53    Roosevelt

   60    40  Shelly Lang, Sr             20:00    Dowling

   61        Amy Osheim, Fr              20:01    Forest City

   62        Denise Clark, Sr            20:02    Ames

   63        Charissa Millen, Sr         20:03    Ames

   64        Claire Miller, Sr           20:06    Ames

   65    41  Amy Gorle, Sr               20:08    Indianola

   66    42  Allie Jabines, Jr           20:11    Dowling

   67        Kelli Jacobs, Jr            20:15    Forest City

   68    43  Charmaine Bell, Fr          20:18    Roosevelt

   69        Patricia Mangaudis, Sr      20:18    Ames

   70        Veronica Hindt, Sr          20:19    Ames

   71        Robin Bullock, Sr           20:20    Ames

   72    44  Hannah Albaugh, Jr          20:23    Roosevelt

   73    45  Jamie Harrington, Sr        20:23    Ottumwa

   74        Sam Beeteut, Jr             20:27    Roosevelt

   75        Hanna Henson, So            20:30    Roosevelt

   76        Rachel Moore, Sr            20:31    Iowa City High

   77        Rebecca Raab, Sr            20:33    Ames

   78    46  Moreike Webber, Sr          20:36    Ottumwa
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   79        Valerie Roark, Fr           20:39    Ames

   80        Annie Raife, Fr             20:40    Roosevelt

   81        Willa Cmiel, Sr             20:49    Iowa City High

   82        Lindsay Schmidt, Jr         20:52    Iowa City High

   83    47  Katie Penniston, Sr         20:53    Ottumwa

   84        Olga Yorsh, Jr              20:57    Roosevelt

   85        Jacolyn Johnson, Sr         21:00    Roosevelt

   86        Whitney Pierson, Jr         21:01    Forest City

   87        Alyssa McGuire, Sr          21:03    Forest City

   88    48  Amy Smith, Sr               21:04    Ottumwa

   89        Lisa Fitzpatrick, Jr        21:05    Roosevelt

   90        Shauna McDonald, Sr         21:06    Iowa City High

   91        Rene Kidwell, Sr            21:07    Forest City

   92    49  Megan Samson, Jr            21:26    Johnston

   93    50  Chrissy Reed, Jr            21:32    Dowling

   94        Susan Raich, Jr             21:40    Ames

   95    51  Teresa Woerther, Sr         21:48    Ottumwa

   96        Monica Clemens, Jr          21:48    Iowa City High

   97        Lindsey Honemann, Jr        21:49    Iowa City High

   98        Maren Rottler, Sr           21:51    Iowa City High

   99        Amy Lithimane, Jr           21:54    Iowa City High

  100        Meera Gessner, Jr           21:57    Iowa City High

  101        Jen Arends, Jr              21:58    Forest City

  102        Stace Beyer, Jr             21:59    Iowa City High

  103        Megan Dakken, Jr            22:06    Forest City

  104    52  Leah Lunstrom, Jr           22:11    Johnston

  105        Val Miller, Fr              22:14    Forest City

  106        Martha Meiners, Sr          22:15    Johnston

  107        Stephanie Ferguson, Sr      22:16    Ames

  108        Sarah Leaf, Sr              22:17    Boone

  109        Signe Johnson, So           22:18    Forest City

  110        Anne Dressler, Sr           22:21    Ames

  111        Charlie Richter, Sr         22:23    Johnston

  112        Morgan Johnson, Jr          22:25    Ames

  113        Jessica Wilson, Jr          22:25    Johnston

  114        Fifi Albatche, Jr           22:38    Johnston

  115        Gretchen Gerbracht, Jr      22:44    Ames

  116        Christy Tim, Jr             22:54    Ames

  117        Lindsey Adams, Jr           23:06    Ames

  118        Megan Bolin, Sr             23:14    Roosevelt

  119        Grace Gathma, Jr            23:16    Iowa City High

  120        Casey Dawson, Jr            23:32    East

  121        Jessica Dodge, So           23:38    Roosevelt

  122        Mallory Englen, Jr          23:46    Ames

  123    53  Josephine Sereg, Jr         23:48    Dowling

  124        Ashley Egesdal, Jr          23:56    Forest City

  125        Molly Carpenter, Sr         24:04    Ames

  126        Stephanie Chang, Jr         25:31    Ames

  127        Katie Lown, Jr              25:50    East

  128        Crystal Larson, Jr          26:09    East

  129        April Grove, Jr             26:25    Ames

  130        Laura Logsdon, Jr           26:49    Ames

  131        Afton Polk, Jr              26:51    Roosevelt

  132        Jesse Dinges, So            26:54    Roosevelt

  133        Jordon Rietz, Jr            28:49    Ames
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